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Sleep & Health Seminar (SPV0Y040)
Spring Semester 2018
C‐Nr. 1279

DATE TIME VENUE SPEAKER TITLE HOST
02.02.2018 See separate 

program
UZH
KOH B10

See separate program International Symposium of the CRPP Sleep and Health. Full program available on: www.sleep.uzh.ch All

26.02.2018 17:00‐18:00 USZ
Monakow

Michael Chee 
DUKE‐NUS Medical School, Singapur

Cognitive Effects of Multi‐Night Sleep Restriction With Or Without Naps On Adolescents RH

02.03.2018 12.15 ‐ 13.15 USZ 
HAL E3

Peter Kramer
Department of General Psychology, 
University of Padua, IT

Humans as superorganisms: 
how microbes and other invaders shape our behavior and send us to sleep.

PB

16.03.2018 12.15 ‐ 13.15 USZ 
HAL E3

Fabian Wolpert
Department of Neurology, USZ

Development of a rodent model to study interactions of Sleep and Cancer CB

06.04.2018 12.15 ‐ 13.15 USZ 
HAL E3

Carolina Gutierrez
Inselspital Bern

Multitasking properties of hypothalamic inhibitory neurons: sleep and metabolism  SB

20.04.2018 12.15 ‐ 13.15 USZ 
HAL E3

Hyun Hor
Department of Neurology, USZ

Molecular genetics of sleep disorders CB

04.05.2018 12.15 ‐ 13.15 USZ 
HAL E3

Stewart Berry
Brain Research Institute, USZ

Hippocampal astrocytes coordinate rapid network synchrony and sharp wave ripples DN

18.05.2018 12.15 ‐ 13.15 USZ 
HAL E3

Caroline Lustenberger
Mobile Health Systems Lab, 
ETH Zurich

Electrical and auditory stimulation approaches during sleep: What did we learn and where do we go from here? PA

 01.06.2018 12.15 ‐ 13.15 USZ 
HAL E3

Zhongxing Zhang
Klinik Barmelweid

The Analysis of Big data on sleep measured by wearable devices in Chinese Population PA

15.06.2018 12.15 ‐ 13.15 USZ 
HAL E3

Konstantinos Kompotis
Center for Integrative Genomics 
University of Lausanne

miR‐709: a fine‐tuner of sleep homeostasis in mice HPL

06.07.2018 12.15 ‐ 13.15 USZ 
HAL E3

Stephany Fulda
Neurocenter of Southern Switzerland, 
Lugano

Sleep Infra‐slow oscillations EW

13.07.2018 12.15 ‐ 13.15 USZ 
HAL E3

Michael Lazarus
International Institute forIntegrative  
Sleep Medicine, University of Tsukuba, 
Japan

Why do we fall asleep when bored? ‐ The role of a mesolimbic system in sleep‐wake regulation HPL

HPL / Hans‐Peter Landolt landolt@pharma.uzh.ch Koordination ZiS:
Caroline Kopp, PhD

RH / Reto Huber reto.huber@kispi.uzh.ch email: caroline.kopp@usz.ch
University Hospital Zurich

DN / Daniela Noain daniela.noain@usz.ch Department of Neurology
Frauenklinikstrasse 26

EW / Esther Werth esther.werth@usz.ch CH‐8091 Zurich

PB / Peter Brugger peter.brugger@usz.ch

SB / Steven Brown steven.brown@pharma.uzh.ch

PA / Peter Achermann acherman@pharma.uzh.ch

CB / Christian Baumann Christian.Baumann@usz.ch

03.07.2018


